
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN VIRGINIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

84 (W/VA)

IGA

AA6 AMHERST COUNTY DETENTION CENTER

Jail Days 31 28 31 53 62 60 62 83 90 91 98 117 806 806

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 53 62 60 62 83 90 91 98 117 806 806

Cost $ 1,860 $ 1,680 $ 1,860 $ 3,180 $ 3,720 $ 3,600 $ 3,720 $ 4,980 $ 5,400 $ 5,460 $ 5,880 $ 7,020 $ 48,360 $ 48,360

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.77 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.68 3.00 2.94 3.27 3.77 2.21

2HZ SWVRJ - Duffield

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 65 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 65 $ 65

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2HU SWVRJ - Haysi

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 585 $ 585 $ 585

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.02

2EH Blue Ridge Regional Jail

Jail Days 38 58 93 82 97 94 144 186 210 208 196 226 1,632 1,632

Paid Jail Days 38 58 93 82 97 94 144 186 210 208 196 226 1,632 1,632

Cost $ 2,280 $ 3,480 $ 5,580 $ 4,920 $ 5,820 $ 5,640 $ 8,640 $ 11,160 $ 12,600 $ 12,480 $ 11,760 $ 13,560 $ 97,920 $ 97,920

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 1.23 2.07 3.00 2.73 3.13 3.13 4.65 6.00 7.00 6.71 6.53 7.29 4.47

4H9 Northwestern Regional Adult Detention Center

Jail Days 2 7 0 0 18 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 34 34

Paid Jail Days 2 7 0 0 18 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 34 34

Cost $ 110 $ 385 $ 0 $ 0 $ 990 $ 110 $ 0 $ 165 $ 0 $ 0 $ 110 $ 0 $ 1,870 $ 1,870
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.58 0.07 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.09

2HI Southwest Virginia Regional Jail Authority - Abingdon

Jail Days 856 1,095 1,329 1,250 1,284 1,069 1,199 1,168 1,207 1,442 1,598 1,626 15,123 15,123

Paid Jail Days 856 1,095 1,329 1,250 1,284 1,069 1,199 1,168 1,207 1,442 1,598 1,626 15,123 15,123

Cost $ 55,640 $ 71,175 $ 86,385 $ 81,250 $ 83,460 $ 69,485 $ 77,935 $ 75,920 $ 78,455 $ 93,730 $ 103,870 $ 105,690 $ 982,995 $ 982,995

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 27.61 39.11 42.87 41.67 41.42 35.63 38.68 37.68 40.23 46.52 53.27 52.45 41.43

2HK Campbell County Adult Detention Center

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 23 30 2 58 58

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 23 30 2 58 58

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 180 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,380 $ 1,800 $ 120 $ 3,480 $ 3,480

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 1.00 0.06 0.16

7D9 Western Virginia Regional Jail

Jail Days 1,390 1,276 1,180 819 766 716 1,019 1,172 1,246 1,344 1,400 1,907 14,235 14,235

Paid Jail Days 1,390 1,276 1,180 819 766 716 1,019 1,172 1,246 1,344 1,400 1,907 14,235 14,235

Cost $ 78,660 $ 72,209 $ 66,776 $ 46,347 $ 43,348 $ 40,518 $ 57,665 $ 66,323 $ 70,511 $ 76,057 $ 79,226 $ 107,917 $ 805,559 $ 805,559

Rate $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59

Avg Pop 44.84 45.57 38.06 27.30 24.71 23.87 32.87 37.81 41.53 43.35 46.67 61.52 39.00

3BR Bristol City Jail

Jail Days 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 7 7

Paid Jail Days 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 7 7

Cost $ 0 $ 62 $ 62 $ 62 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 62 $ 186 $ 0 $ 435 $ 435

Rate $ 0.00 $ 62.08 $ 62.08 $ 62.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62.08 $ 62.08 $ 0.00 $ 62.08

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.02

3BT Danville City Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 80 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 40 $ 40 $ 0 $ 160 $ 160

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.01

3PV Piedmont Reg Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 5

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 5
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 46 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 150 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 246 $ 246

Rate $ 46.25 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49.25

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

3CD Roanoke City Jail

Jail Days 1,073 1,111 1,407 1,531 1,482 1,708 1,516 1,435 1,492 1,368 1,278 1,150 16,551 16,551

Paid Jail Days 1,073 1,111 1,407 1,531 1,482 1,708 1,516 1,435 1,492 1,368 1,278 1,150 16,551 16,551

Cost $ 64,380 $ 66,660 $ 84,420 $ 91,860 $ 88,920 $ 102,480 $ 90,960 $ 86,100 $ 89,520 $ 82,080 $ 76,680 $ 69,000 $ 993,060 $ 993,060

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 34.61 39.68 45.39 51.03 47.81 56.93 48.90 46.29 49.73 44.13 42.60 37.10 45.35

3CE Rockingham Co Jail

Jail Days 616 591 670 582 544 470 381 320 367 333 315 338 5,527 5,527

Paid Jail Days 616 591 670 582 544 470 381 320 367 333 315 338 5,527 5,527

Cost $ 44,352 $ 42,552 $ 48,240 $ 41,904 $ 39,168 $ 33,840 $ 27,432 $ 23,040 $ 26,424 $ 23,976 $ 22,680 $ 24,336 $ 397,944 $ 397,944

Rate $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00

Avg Pop 19.87 21.11 21.61 19.40 17.55 15.67 12.29 10.32 12.23 10.74 10.50 10.90 15.14

3EH Page Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 30 $ 0 $ 15 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 45 $ 45

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 15.00 $ 0.00 $ 15.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 15.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 4,007 4,167 4,711 4,318 4,258 4,122 4,322 4,370 4,613 4,811 4,921 5,375 53,995 53,995

4,9214,318 4,3224,2584,007 4,8114,167 4,6134,122 5,3754,3704,711Paid Jail Days 53,99553,995

$ 269,523 $ 3,332,724$ 293,323 $ 265,586 $ 267,838 $ 302,232$ 247,328Cost $ 266,367$ 258,203 $ 295,265$ 282,975 $ 3,332,724$ 328,228$ 255,853

$ 61.72$ 62.42 $ 61.34$ 61.96 $ 61.07$ 61.72 $ 61.37 $ 61.42$ 62.07$ 62.26 $ 61.63Rate $ 62.37 $ 61.29

Avg Pop 137.40143.93 137.35 164.04140.98 155.19151.96148.83129.25 153.75139.42 173.38 147.92

CAP

3BN Albemarle-Charlottesville Joint Sec Complex

Jail Days 336 321 382 333 311 265 214 186 159 186 180 233 3,106 3,106

Paid Jail Days 336 321 382 333 311 265 214 186 159 186 180 233 3,106 3,106

Cost $ 17,012 $ 16,252 $ 19,341 $ 16,860 $ 15,746 $ 13,417 $ 10,835 $ 9,417 $ 8,050 $ 9,417 $ 9,113 $ 11,797 $ 157,257 $ 157,257

Rate $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63 $ 50.63

Avg Pop 10.84 11.46 12.32 11.10 10.03 8.83 6.90 6.00 5.30 6.00 6.00 7.52 8.51

3SV Central Virginia Regional Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 1,803 1,657 1,687 1,492 1,366 1,391 1,251 1,146 1,151 1,208 1,168 1,203 16,523 16,523

Paid Jail Days 1,803 1,657 1,687 1,492 1,366 1,391 1,251 1,146 1,151 1,208 1,168 1,203 16,523 16,523

Cost $ 90,150 $ 82,850 $ 84,350 $ 74,600 $ 68,300 $ 69,550 $ 62,550 $ 57,300 $ 57,550 $ 60,400 $ 58,400 $ 60,150 $ 826,150 $ 826,150

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 58.16 59.18 54.42 49.73 44.06 46.37 40.35 36.97 38.37 38.97 38.93 38.81 45.27

CAP Total

Jail Days 2,139 1,978 2,069 1,825 1,677 1,656 1,465 1,332 1,310 1,394 1,348 1,436 19,629 19,629

1,3481,825 1,4651,6772,139 1,3941,978 1,3101,656 1,4361,3322,069Paid Jail Days 19,62919,629

$ 91,460 $ 983,407$ 103,691 $ 84,046 $ 66,717 $ 67,513$ 107,162Cost $ 73,385$ 99,102 $ 69,817$ 65,600 $ 983,407$ 71,947$ 82,967

$ 50.10$ 50.11 $ 50.08$ 50.10 $ 50.10$ 50.10 $ 50.08 $ 50.08$ 50.10$ 50.12 $ 50.09Rate $ 50.12 $ 50.09

Avg Pop 55.2060.83 54.09 44.9342.97 44.9766.7470.6469.00 43.6747.25 46.33 53.78

84 (W/VA) Total

$ 334,556

$ 58.75$ 57.68

6,145

$ 360,983

218.70 191.44

5,787

$ 400,175

6,780

$ 58.84$ 58.85

$ 4,316,130

201.70

5,935

6,143

6,145

$ 369,746$ 365,082

$ 58.15

$ 397,014

Paid Jail Days

$ 339,752

$ 58.64

6,205 73,624

$ 58.91

200.16

5,702

6,146 6,205

$ 357,305

6,143 6,811

$ 58.56

6,269

6,780

$ 338,820

5,935

$ 4,316,130

183.95 219.71204.76

$ 1.00

Jail Days

1,436

Avg Pop

73,624

5,778

Cost

73,624

$ 354,490

$ 58.98

5,923 6,269

197.42186.67219.47198.25

5,787

5,9235,778

$ 348,575

5,702

73,624

Rate $ 58.67

6,146

192.60

$ 349,632

$ 58.71$ 58.76

208.97

Grand Total

192.60

$ 339,752

Paid Jail Days

$ 348,575

$ 58.15

6,205

$ 58.71

73,624

191.44

$ 58.85

6,146

186.67219.47

6,811

$ 58.56

5,787

$ 58.75

$ 365,082 $ 4,316,130

200.16

$ 58.76

183.95198.25 219.71

$ 360,983

$ 58.91Rate $ 58.62

6,143

6,2695,702

208.97

Jail Days 6,780 6,269

Avg Pop

$ 58.98

6,780

5,702

6,143

$ 4,316,130

201.70197.42

$ 58.67

$ 400,175

6,205

Cost

$ 58.64

5,778

$ 57.68

73,624

73,624

$ 58.84

$ 334,556

6,146

5,9235,778

$ 354,490

5,935

5,935

5,923

6,145

$ 369,746$ 338,820$ 349,632

6,145

204.76218.70

6,811

$ 357,305

73,624

5,787

$ 397,014
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Search Summary
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